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INDUSTRY GRADE TOP GRAIN 
PIGSKIN LEATHER DRIVERS GLOVE – 
KEYSTONE THUMB
•  Top Grain Pigskin leather construction provides great breathability 

due its porous texture, becomes softer with use and withstands 
moisture without stiffening

•  Top Grain leather is smooth, provides durability and dexterity
•  Drivers gloves feature slip-on styling to provide good fit and comfort
•  Keystone thumb is ergonomic, reduces hand fatigue, offers superior 

dexterity and durability
•  Elastic closure sewn inside glove for safety and comfort
•  Cotton color binding denotes sizing

APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Machine operation
• Utility work
• Many other general applications

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Pigskin

COLOR  Natural

CUFF STYLE Slip on

SIZES S - 3XL

PACKAGING 12 pair per dozen, 10 dozen per case

CASE

DIMENSIONS

Small 31cm x 24cm x 54cm

Medium 31cm x 25cm x 55cm

Large 31cm x 26cm x 58cm

XL 31cm x 27cm x 58cm

2XL 32cm x 28cm x 58cm

3XL 33cm x 29cm x 58cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL 2XL 3XL

30.9 lbs 
14 kg

33.1 lbs 
15 kg

35.3 lbs 
16 kg

37.5 lbs 
17 kg

39.7 lbs 
18 kg

44.1 lbs 
20 kg

COO China

BARCODES
ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 70-360/S --- 01616314048745 02616314048744

 70-360/M --- 01616314048738 02616314048737

 70-360/L --- 01616314048721 02616314048720

 70-360/XL --- 01616314048752 02616314048751

 70-360/XXL --- 01616314154521 02616314154520

 70-360/XXXL --- 01616314154538 02616314154537

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

A 9 / 22.8 9.6 / 24.5 10 / 25.5 10.4 / 26.5 10.8 / 27.4 11 / 27.9

B 4.4 / 11.3 4.7 / 12 5 / 12.8 5.2 / 13.3 5.5 / 14 5.8 / 14.7

H  Red  Green  Brown  Blue  Black  Yellow
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